
Book No.: 10 

School Code: 61235 

1. 

2 

3. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

20. 

22 

21. 

Name of Pupil 

23. 

Mother's Name 

Fathers/Guardian's Name 
Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission 

& Withdrawal Register (in figures) 
(in words) 

Nationality 
Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or 

Schedule Tribe or OBC 

Date of first admission in the School with class 

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) 
(h in words) 

Whether gualified for promotion to the higher class, 

If so, to which class (in figures) 

(in words) 

School/Board Annual examination last taken withresult 
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 

Subjects Studied 

Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 42.E malt: dmpsghaz abad @ gmailcom 

Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such 
concession 

Total No. of working days in the academic session 

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 

19. General conduct 

Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide 

(details may be given) 
Games played or extra curricular activities in which the 

Date of application for certificate 

Date of issue of certificate 

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 

Reasons for leaving the school 
Any other remarks 

(Run by Mar Thoma Syrian Church, Delhi Diocese) 

Ghaziabad, Delhi-NCR 

Delhi Mar Thoma Public School 
Affliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affliation No.:2133117 
A-Rlock Katoooinuram, Govindouram P0,Ghaziabad-201013. Deih1-NCR 

: 

KRISHAV MITTAL 

PRIYANKA MITTAL 

RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL 

25-JULY-2010 

TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN 

NO 

INDIAN 

3 

04-APRIL-2015, UKG 

EIGHT 

NA 

CBSE ; PASSED 

SI. No.:340 

YES 

Admission No.: 0358 

HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL 

STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER 

IX 

NINE 

: MARCH, 2024 

NA 

198 

183 

NA 

NA 

GOOD 

01/04/2024 

A-BLOCK 
K RPOQRIPURAM 

RAAPURAM 

05/04/2024 

NA 

TRANSFER 

NOMA PUA 

Principal's Signature 

Head Office: Mar Thone Centre, 26-Bhai Vir Singh Marg, Gole Market, New Delhi-110001 
Website: www.delhimarthomaschoolgzb.org 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

