

Delhi Mar Thoma Public School

(Run by Mar Thoma Syrian Church, Delhi Diocese) Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No.:2133117

A-Block, Karpooripuram, Govindpuram P.O., Ghaziabad-201013, Delhi-NCR

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

442, E-mail: dmpsghaziabad@gmail.com

Book No.: 10

SI. No.: 340

School	Code:	61235
--------	-------	-------

Admission No.: 0358

RRISHAW MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL SHIPMAN A MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL SHIPMAN A MITTAL RAJEEV KUMAR MITAL RAJEEV KUMA	1.	Name of Pupil		: '
5. Fathers/Guardian's Name 4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission 5. Withdrawal Register (in figures) (in words) 5. Nationality 6. Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC 7. Date of first admission in the School with class 8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) 9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 10. Date of application for certificate 11. Oate of issue of certificate 12. RANSFER 13. An often certificate 14. Any fee concession 15. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. General conduct 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Oate of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other company.	2	Mother's Name		
4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission : 8. Withdrawal Register (in figures) (in words) TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN 5. Nationality Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC 7. Date of first admission in the School with class : 04-APRIL-2015, UKG 8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (hin words) EIGHT 9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result : CBSE : PASSED 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class : NA 11. Subjects Studied : HINDI, ENGUSH, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) IX 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues : MARCH, 2024 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession to working days pupil present in the school : 198 15. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 198 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 198 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 20. Date of insue of certificate : 05/04/2024 31. Any teremarks.		1.79.5000		
& Withdrawal Register (in figures) (in words) TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN INDIAN NO Date of first admission in the School with class Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) School/Board Annual examination last taken with result Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession Total No. of working days in the academic session Total No. of working days pupil present in the school Mether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) General conduct Date of application for certificate Date of application for certificate Date of application for certificate An A				: RAJEEV KUMAR MITTAL
(in words) Nationality Note the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC Date of first admission in the School with class School/Board Annual examination last taken with result (in in words) School/Board Annual examination last taken with result (in figures) (in in words) School/Board Annual examination last taken with result (in figures) (in in words) Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class (in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (in words) Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, (in words) Month up to which class (in figures) (in words) Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues (in words) Any fee concession availed of . If so, the nature of such concession (in words) (i	4.		÷	
TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN INDIAN INDIA				25-JULY-2010
Schedule Tribe or OBC 7. Date of first admission in the School with class 8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) 9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Any other remarks 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks 24. Any sether remarks 25. TRANSFER 26. TRANSFER 27. TRANSFER		(in words)		TWENTY FIVE JULY TWO THOUSAND TEN
Schedule Tribe or OBC Date of first admission in the School with class Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) School/Board Annual examination last taken with result Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession Total No. of working days in the academic session Total No. of working days pupil present in the school Total No. of working days pupil present in the school Mether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) General conduct Date of issue of certificate Nos other concession of leaving the school TRANSFER		2500-2500 TW •		: INDIAN
7. Date of first admission in the School with class 8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) 9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 10. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks	6.		:	:
8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures) (h in words) 9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 11. Subjects Studied 11. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, 11. If so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 10. Date of application for certificate 11. Oate of issue of certificate 12. Reasons for leaving the school 13. Tannsfer				NO
(h in words) 8 EIGHT CBSE ; PASSED 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks.	7.	Date of first admission in the School with class	:	04-APRIL-2015, UKG
9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result : CBSE ; PASSED 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class : NA 11. Subjects Studied : HINDI, ENGLISH, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, If so, to which class (in figures) IX NINE 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues : MARCH, 2024 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession : NA 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session : 198 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 183 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) NA 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) NA 19. General conduct : GOOD 10. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	8.	Class in which the pupil last studied (in figures)	:	
9. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result 10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 19. Date of application for certificate 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks		(h in words)		
10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class 11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks.	9.	School/Board Annual examination last taken with result		
11. Subjects Studied 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks.	10.			
STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER 12. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class, if so, to which class (in figures) (in words) IX	11.			
If so, to which class (in figures) (in words) NINE 13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues : MARCH, 2024 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession Total No. of working days in the academic session : 198 15. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 183 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD 19. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 20. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 21. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER		,		STUDIES, SANSKRIT, COMPUTER
(in words) IX	12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class,	:	YES
In words) NINE NINE March, 2024 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession Total No. of working days in the academic session 15. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks		If so, to which class (in figures)		IV
13. Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues : MARCH, 2024 14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession : NA 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session : 198 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 183 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) : NA 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER		(in words)		IA .
14. Any fee concession availed of. If so, the nature of such concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks		San San		NINE
concession 15. Total No. of working days in the academic session 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks			:	MARCH, 2024
15. Total No. of working days in the academic session : 198 16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 183 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide : (details may be given) : NA 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) : NA 19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	14.		:	
16. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 183 17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide : (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER				NA
17. Whether NCC Cadet/ Boy Scout/ Girl Guide (details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks			:	198
(details may be given) 18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct 20. Date of application for certificate 21. Date of issue of certificate 22. Reasons for leaving the school 23. Any other remarks			:	183
18. Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	17.		:	
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in) 19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	18			NA
19. General conduct : GOOD 20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	20.		;	NA
20. Date of application for certificate : 01/04/2024 21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER	19.			
21. Date of issue of certificate : 05/04/2024 22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER			Ā	
22. Reasons for leaving the school : TRANSFER			:	
23 Any other remarks			:	
: NA			:	
	-3.	The state sending	:	NA

Ghaziabad, Delhi-NCR



Principal's Signature